
Pioneer School 7th & 8th
2024-2025 Instructional Minutes

Early Out Schedule
Wednesday Schedule

Start Time End Time
Number of

Minutes

1st Period 8:00 AM7:45 AM- 8:40 AM 40 MIN.
PASSING BELL 8:40 AM7:45 AM- 8:42 AM 2 MIN.
2nd Period 8:42 AM 9:20 AM 38 MIN.
PASSING BELL 9:20 AM 9:22 AM 2 MIN.
3rd Period 9:22 AM 10:00 AM 38 MIN.
PASSING BELL 10:00 AM 10:02 AM 2 MIN.
4th Period 10:02 AM 10:40 AM 38 MIN.
PASSING BELL 10:40 AM 10:42 AM 2 MIN.
5th Period 10:42 AM 11:20 AM 38 MIN.
PASSING BELL 11:20 AM 11:22 AM 2 MIN.
6th Period 11:22 AM 12:00 PM 38 MIN.
LUNCH 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 30 MIN.
Break 12:30 PM 12:35 PM 5 MIN.
Homeroom (1st Period) 12:35 PM 12:42 PM 7 MIN.

Total Mins 282 MIN.
Minus Lunch & Break -35 MIN.

TOTAL 247 MIN.


